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Teaching Schedule
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Date Day U.G/P.G | Time of Class ‘ Name of Teacher ’ Topic
01.05.2018 Tue INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY
02.05.2018 Wed SHAB-E-BARAT
03.05.2018 Thu P.G. Seminar / Viva- 11AMto01P.M All Teachers
Voice
4™ sem. Practical 02 P.Mto 04 P.M All Teachers ORS
04.05.2018 Fri 4™ sem. Theory 02 P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah lonotropic Receptors
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Screening(Revision class)
05.05.2018 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Revision Practical
06.05.2018 Sun X o X X X
L
07.05.2018 Mon P.G Practical 11AMto01P.M All Teachers & P.G Revision Practical
08.05.2018 Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.M to 12 Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. Screening(Revision class)
4" sem. Theory 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Penicillins
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers
09.05.2018 Wed P.G Practical 11AMto01P.M All Teachers & P.G Revision Practical
4™ sem. Theory 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Gaurav ANS I
10.05.2018 Thu P.G. Seminar / Viva- 11AMto01P.M All Teachers
Voice
4™ sem. Practical 02P.Mto 04 P.M All Teachers . Alkali Mixture
11.05.2018 Fri 4™ sem. Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Receptors types
P.G Teaching 01 P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Screening(Revision class)
12.05.2018 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Revision Practical
13.05.2018 sun X ] X X X '
14.05.2018 Mon P.G Case Discussion 11A.Mto 01 P.M. All Teachers
15.05.2018 Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. P. G. University Exam.
4™ sem. Theory 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Cephalosporins
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto 03 P.M v All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
16.05.2018 Wed P.G Practical 11P.Mto01P.M All Teachers & P.G P. G. University Exam.
4™ sem. Theory 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Gaurav ANS- Revision of | & Il
17.05.2018 Thu P.G. Seminar / Viva- 11AMto01P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
Voice
4™ sem. Practical 02 P.Mto 04 P.M All Teachers Castor Oil Emulsion
18.05.2018 Fri 4" sem. Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Receptors
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. P. G. University Exam.
19.05.2018 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
20.05.2018 sun X ] X 7 X X
21.05.2018 Mon P.G Practical 11AMto01P.M All Teachers & P.G P. G. University Exam.
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22.05.2018 Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. P. G. University Exam.
4™ sem. Theory 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Cephalosporins
P.G. Journal club 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
23.05.2018 Wed P.G Practical 11AMto 01P.M All Teachers & P.G P. G. University Exam.
4" sem. Theory 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Gaurav Parasympathetic nervous
system
24.05.2018 Thu P.G. Seminar / Viva- 11AMto01P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
Voice
4" sem. Practical 02 P.M to 04 P.M All Teachers Whitfield oint
25.05.2018 Fri 4" sem. Theory 02 P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Receptor type
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. P. G. University Exam.
26.05.2018 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
27.05.2018 Sun X X X X
28.05.2018 Mon | P.G Group Viva-Voice 11AMto 01 P.M. ALL TEACHERS P. G. University Exam.
29.05.2018 Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.M to 12 Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. P. G. University Exam.
4™ sem. Theory . 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Aminoglycoside
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
30.05.2018 Wed P.G Practical 11A.Mto 01P.M All Teachers & P.G P. G. University Exam.
4™ sem. Theory 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. Gaurav Sympathetic nervous system
31.05.2018 Thu P.G. Seminar / Viva- 11AMto01P.M All Teachers P. G. University Exam.
Voice
4™ sem. Practical 02 P.Mto 04 P.M J All Teachers Turpentine liniment
Note:- 1. g Monday of every month will be case presentation with discussion.
2. P.G. Journal Club every Tuesday.
3. P.G. Seminar/Viva-Voice every Thursday.
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Principal, S.K. Medical College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. G. P. Singh, (Prof. & HOD) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Deepak Kumar (Asso. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. S.K. Pathak (Ass@. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Dinesh Sah (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Ashoka Kr. Chowdhury (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. A.K. Ambasta (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Shambhu Kumar (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Ravindra Kumar (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dr. Gaurav (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Date- lb\5“%

Dr. Ashish Ranjan (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Dr. Khalid Mohsin P.G. Student, Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
For information and necessary action.
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Signature of HOD




